LLYNIRI
EDYCIJA 4
DYSTANS MEGA



OPEN M

Pozycja
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

Zawodnik

Mitosz Zwierski
Adrian Zimny
Kacper Pecyna
Kamil Wiecek
Karol Frydrych
tukasz Michalski
Christoph Hopp
Damian Cygiel
Marcin Bujas
Maciej Truszczynski
Barttomiej Komar
Filip Banaszak
Robert Matuszczak
Artur Malec

Olgierd Jakubowski
Piotr Walczak
Pawet Wszotkowski
Andreas Freiheit
Rafat Sobota
Maciej Lissowski

Filip Spolnicki

Nr startowy
598
576
597
570
608
566
582
586
506
562
595
502
540
536
519
567
574
573
606
535

558

Zespot

UKS Sportowiec Pita
ProTOUR Racing Team
Superior Zator

Arka1 Stargard
Szczepan Bike Gorzow

Laboratorium Drogowe Szczecin

Szczecinski Klub Kolarski

Tryton Bike Team

Mistrzowskie Rowery Lech Piasecki

REAL 64-STO

MTB Zryw Pilchowo

Moris Team

ProTOUR Racing Team
Wataha.cc

BALTIC HOME SWINOUJSCIE
Bike UP Szczecin

Dirt Force e.V.

Szczepan Bike

ARBET TEAM

Arka 1 Stargard

Pomiar
00:10:59
00:10:58
00:11:25
00:11:26
00:12:15
00:11:59
00:12:20
00:12:31
00:12:44
00:12:33
00:13:13
00:12:39
00:13:18
00:13:09
00:14:39
00:13:33
00:13:46
00:13:15
00:13:35
00:14:14

00:13:33

Pomiar
00:23:38
00:22:38
00:23:11
00:24:25
00:24:50
00:24:45
00:25:31
00:26:04
00:26:22
00:26:08
00:26:50
00:26:11
00:27:16
00:27:11
00:28:27
00:27:55
00:28:25
00:28:03
00:28:12
00:28:17

00:29:25

Pomiar
00:34:40
00:34:40
00:35:10
00:37:52
00:38:15
00:38:05
00:39:04
00:40:09
00:40:44
00:40:13
00:40:54
00:40:23
00:41:58
00:42:07
00:42:37
00:43:06
00:43:13
00:43:39
00:43:46
00:45:05

00:45:00

Pomiar
00:46:32
00:47:00
00:47:00
00:50:49
00:51:16
00:51:43
00:52:42
00:54:32
00:55:44
00:54:54
00:55:25
00:55:10
00:56:53
00:57:12
00:56:43
00:57:59
00:58:00
00:58:58
00:59:18
01:00:49

01:01:15

Pomiar
00:58:14
00:58:40
00:58:54
01:03:25
01:05:22
01:05:57
01:06:31
01:08:52
01:09:58
01:09:58
01:09:59
01:10:17
01:11:24
01:11:25
01:11:35
01:13:03
01:13:05
01:14:57
01:15:01
01:16:14

01:17:46

Czas
01:09:42
01:10:41
01:11:20
01:15:39
01:18:52
01:19:44
01:20:26
01:22:54



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

tomasz buras

Jozef Kepinhski
Grzegorz KwasniewskKi
Hubert Lewandowski
Sebastian Jelonkiewicz
Maciej Waligorski
Stephan Brune
Bartosz Stodkowski
Rafat Panaszek
Damian Lange

Jacek Kuzynin

Marek Gruszczynhski
Janusz Lisinski

Piotr Drab

Arkadiusz Zylinski
Maciej Waligorski
Jarek Panejko
Tomasz Jaworski

Jarostaw Turton

507
612
529
533
522
610
613
556
548
530
596
593
534
510
577
611
591
521

565

[#BNR] Burza Na Rowerze Team
Wataha.cc

Wataha.cc

KBWS

TRZY WYSPY SWINOUJSCIE

ProTOUR Racing Team

ALPOL RACING TEAM

Wataha.cc

TRYTON Bike Team

Grawerowanie3D Racing Team

00:13:49
00:15:21
00:13:27
00:14:56
00:15:07
00:16:00
00:15:43
00:15:30
00:14:52
00:17:19
00:15:32
00:16:36
00:16:22
00:18:51
00:17:08
00:24:40
DNF

DNF

DNF

00:29:39
00:30:42
00:29:18
00:30:51
00:31:36
00:31:41
00:31:18
00:32:48
00:32:56
00:35:28
00:37:03
00:37:23
00:35:47
00:40:14
00:38:55

00:54:30

00:45:56
00:46:40
00:46:19
00:48:14
00:49:07
00:49:44
00:48:53
00:51:04
00:52:00
00:53:30
00:56:45
00:56:23
00:55:38
01:02:16
01:05:58

01:24:28

01:02:25
01:02:55
01:04:10
01:06:30
01:07:12
01:08:02
01:07:20
01:11:05
01:12:20
01:12:47
01:15:23
01:15:31
01:18:36
01:23:44

01:31:11

01:18:28
01:19:13
01:22:09
01:24:00
01:24:40
01:24:53

01:29:42



OPEN R

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespot Czas



Mi

Pozycja
1

2

Zawodnik
Kacper Pecyna
Damian Cygiel

Barttomiej Komar

Nr startowy
597
586

595

Zespot Pomiar
Superior Zator 00:11:25
Szczecinski Klub Kolarski 00:12:31
REAL 64-STO 00:13:13

Pomiar
00:23:11
00:26:04

00:26:50

Pomiar
00:35:10
00:40:09

00:40:54

Pomiar
00:47:00
00:54:32

00:55:25

Pomiar
00:58:54
01:08:52

01:09:59

Czas
01:11:20

01:22:54



M2

Pozycja
1

2

Zawodnik
Mitosz Zwierski
Adrian Zimny
Kamil Wiecek
Filip Spolnicki

Maciej Waligorski

Nr startowy
598
576
570
558

610

Zespot

UKS Sportowiec Pita
ProTOUR Racing Team
Arka1 Stargard

Arka 1 Stargard

Pomiar
00:10:59
00:10:58
00:11:26
00:13:33

00:16:00

Pomiar
00:23:38
00:22:38
00:24:25
00:29:25

00:31:41

Pomiar
00:34:40
00:34:40
00:37:52
00:45:00

00:49:44

Pomiar
00:46:32
00:47:00
00:50:49
01:01:15

01:08:02

Pomiar
00:58:14
00:58:40
01:03:25
01:17:46

01:24:53

Czas
01:09:42
01:10:41

01:15:39



M3

Pozycja
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Zawodnik

Karol Frydrych

t ukasz Michalski
Christoph Hopp
Marcin Bujas

Filip Banaszak
Artur Malec

Pawet Wszotkowski
Rafat Sobota
Maciej Lissowski
tomasz buras

Jozef Kepinski
Grzegorz KwasniewskKi
Stephan Brune
Rafat Panaszek
Damian Lange
Janusz Lisinski
Arkadiusz Zylinski

Tomasz Jaworski

Nr startowy
608
566
582
506
502
536
574
606
535
507
612
529
613
548
530
534
577

521

Zespot
Szczepan Bike Gorzow

Laboratorium Drogowe Szczecin

Tryton Bike Team

MTB Zryw Pilchowo

ProTOUR Racing Team

Bike UP Szczecin

Szczepan Bike

ARBET TEAM

[#BNR] Burza Na Rowerze Team
Wataha.cc

Wataha.cc

TRZY WYSPY SWINOUJSCIE

Wataha.cc

Pomiar
00:12:15
00:11:59
00:12:20
00:12:44
00:12:39
00:13:09
00:13:46
00:13:35
00:14:14
00:13:49
00:15:21
00:13:27
00:15:43
00:14:52
00:17:19
00:16:22
00:17:08

DNF

Pomiar
00:24:50
00:24:45
00:25:31
00:26:22
00:26:11
00:27:11
00:28:25
00:28:12
00:28:17
00:29:39
00:30:42
00:29:18
00:31:18
00:32:56
00:35:28
00:35:47

00:38:55

Pomiar
00:38:15
00:38:05
00:39:04
00:40:44
00:40:23
00:42:07
00:43:13
00:43:46
00:45:05
00:45:56
00:46:40
00:46:19
00:48:53
00:52:00
00:53:30
00:55:38

01:05:58

Pomiar
00:51:16
00:51:43
00:52:42
00:55:44
00:55:10
00:57:12
00:58:00
00:59:18
01:00:49
01:02:25
01:02:55
01:04:10
01:07:20
01:12:20
01:12:47
01:18:36

01:31:11

Pomiar
01:05:22
01:05:57
01:06:31
01:09:58
01:10:17
01:11:25
01:13:05
01:15:01
01:16:14
01:18:28
01:19:13
01:22:09

01:29:42

Czas
01:18:52
01:19:44

01:20:26



M4

Pozycja
1

2

10

Zawodnik

Maciej Truszczynski
Robert Matuszczak
Olgierd Jakubowski
Andreas Freiheit
Hubert Lewandowski
Sebastian Jelonkiewicz
Bartosz Stodkowski
Marek Gruszczynhski
Jarek Panejko

Jarostaw Turton

Nr startowy
562
540
519
573
533
522
556
593
591

565

Zespot

Mistrzowskie Rowery Lech Piasecki
Moris Team

Wataha.cc

Dirt Force e.V.

KBWS

TRYTON Bike Team

Grawerowanie3D Racing Team

Pomiar
00:12:33
00:13:18
00:14:39
00:13:15
00:14:56
00:15:07
00:15:30
00:16:36
DNF

DNF

Pomiar
00:26:08
00:27:16
00:28:27
00:28:03
00:30:51
00:31:36
00:32:48

00:37:23

Pomiar
00:40:13
00:41:58
00:42:37
00:43:39
00:48:14
00:49:07
00:51:04

00:56:23

Pomiar
00:54:54
00:56:53
00:56:43
00:58:58
01:06:30
01:07:12
01:11:05

01:15:31

Pomiar
01:09:58
01:11:24
01:11:35
01:14:57
01:24:00

01:24:40

Czas



M5

Pozycja
1

2

Zawodnik
Piotr Walczak
Jacek Kuzynin
Piotr Drab

Maciej Waligorski

Nr startowy
567
596
510
611

Zespot
BALTIC HOME SWINOUJSCIE
ProTOUR Racing Team

ALPOL RACING TEAM

Pomiar
00:13:33
00:15:32
00:18:51

00:24:40

Pomiar
00:27:55
00:37:03
00:40:14

00:54:30

Pomiar
00:43:06
00:56:45
01:02:16

01:24:28

Pomiar
00:57:59
01:15:23

01:23:44

Pomiar

01:13:03

Czas
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